www.zincometal.gr Ιστοί & Πυλώνες Φωτισµού
floodlighting platforms
PRODUCT NO: DESCRIPTION: IMAGE
PRINTED CATALOGUE
WEBSITE LINK
/ products / complementary pole products

ANGLE
Indicative drawing
Table
Straight traverse type
ANGLE
Note
Tables are grouped according
to zinlux floodlight type
Code Material - Dimensions Weight Floodlight
No.
Wattage Platform
equivalence
mm kg pcs Watt Code
ZINLUX
PROTEC
TR-E/1200/02 L60x6 x 1200 7 up to 2
400-1000
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
TR-E/2000/03 L60x6 x 2000 10 up to 3
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
PLF-2000/1
PLF-2000/2
TR-E/2400/04 L60x6 x 2400 14 up to 4
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
PLF-2400/1
PLF-2400/2
ZINLUX
PLUTON
TR-E/1500/02/PL L60x6 x 1500 9 up to 2
2000
PLF-1500/1
PLF-1500/2
TR-E/2400/03/PL L60x6 x 2400 14 up to 3
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
PLF-2400/1
PLF-2400/2
PLF-2400/3
TR-E/3000/04/PL L75x6 x 3000 22 up to 4
PLF-1500/1
PLF-1500/2
PLF-2000/1
PLF-2000/2

PLF-3000/4
138
Floodlighting platforms1.4.3. Traverses for using in platforms
Table
Straight traverse type C
Note
Tables are grouped according
to zinlux floodlight type
Code Material - Dimensions Weight Floodlight
No.
Wattage Platform
equivalence
mm kg pcs Watt Code
ZINLUX
PROTEC
TR-E/1200/02-2/C UPN100x50 x 1200 15 up to 2+2
400-1000
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
TR-E/2000/03-3/C UPN100x50 x 2000 24 up to 3+3
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
PLF-2000/1
PLF-2000/2
TR-E/2400/04-4/C UPN100x50 x 2400 28 up to 4+4
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
PLF-2400/1
PLF-2400/2
TR-E/3000/05-5/C UPN120x60 x 3000 42 up to 5+5
PLF-2000/1
PLF-2000/2
PLF-3000/1
PLF-3000/2
ZINLUX
PLUTON
TR-E/1500/02-2/C/PL UPN100x50 x 1500 18 up to 2+2
2000
PLF-1500/1
PLF-1500/2
TR-E/2400/03-3/C/PL UPN100x50 x 2400 28 up to 3+3
PLF-1200/1
PLF-1200/2
PLF-2400/1
PLF-2400/2
PLF-2400/3
TR-E/3000/04-4/C/PL UPN100x50 x 3000 34 up to 4+4
PLF-1500/1
PLF-1500/2
PLF-2000/1
PLF-2000/2
PLF-2000/3
PLF-3000/1
PLF-3000/2
PLF-3000/3
PLF-3000/4
TR-E/3500/05-5/C/PL UPN120x60 x 3600 51 up to 5+5
PLF-2400/1
PLF-2400/2
PLF-2400/3
PLF-3700/3
PLF-3700/4
TR-E/4500/06-6/C/PL UPN120x60 x 4500 65 up to 6+6
PLF-3000/1
PLF-3000/2
PLF-3000/3
PLF-3000/4

Floodlighting platform.
Platform with 1 traverse
Indicative drawing
Table
Platform with 1 traverse
�
H
B
L
Platforms
Code Dimensions
(L x B x H)
Weight Floodlight No.
mm kg 400W-1000W 2000W
1 traverse
PLF-1200/1 1200x800x1100 150 up to 8 up to 6
PLF-1500/1 1500x800x1100 160 - up to 8
PLF-2000/1 2000x800x1100 180 up to 10 up to 8
PLF-2400/1 2400x800x1100 210 up to 12 up to 10
PLF-3000/1 3000x800x1100 240 up to 10 up to 12
141
Floodlighting platforms1.4.3. With 2 and 3 traverses
Platform with 2 traverses
Indicative drawing
Table
Platform with 2 traverses
Platform with 3 traverses
Indicative drawing
Table
Platform with 3 traverses
��
H
B
L
Code Dimensions
(L x B x H)
Weight Floodlight No.
mm kg 400W-1000W 2000W
2 traverses
PLF-1200/2 1200x800x1700 200 up to 12 up to 9
PLF-1500/2 1500x800x1700 220 - up to 12
PLF-2000/2 2000x800x1700 240 up to 15 up to 12
PLF-2400/2 2400x800x1700 280 up to 18 up to 15
PLF-3000/2 3000x800x1700 320 up to 15 up to 18
H
B
L
Code Dimensions
(L x B x H)
Weight Floodlight No. Wattage
mm kg pcs Watt
3 traverses
PLF-2000/3 2000x800x2600 350 up to 16
2000
PLF-2400/3 2400x800x2600 420 up to 20
PLF-3000/3 3000x800x2600 450 up to 24
PLF-3700/3 3700x800x2600 560 up to 20
142
Floodlighting platforms1.4.3. With 4 traverses,
With 1 traverse in 360ο arrangement
Platform with 4 traverses
Indicative drawing
Table
Platform with 4 traverses
Platform with 1 traverse in
360ο arrangement
Indicative drawing
Table
Platform with 1 traverse in
360ο arrangement
H
B
L
Code Dimensions
(L x B x H)
Weight Floodlight No. Wattage
mm kg pcs Watt
4 traverses
PLF-3000/4 3000x800x3300 580 up to 30
2000
PLF-3700/4 3700x800x3300 690 up to 25
�
H
B
L
Code Dimensions
(L x B x H)
Weight Floodlights No.
mm kg 400W-1000W 2000W
1 traverse
PLF-SC/1200/1 1200x1200x1100 170 up to 8 up to 6
PLF-SC/1500/1 1500x1500x1100 195 up to 12 up to 8
PLF-SC/2000/1 2000x2000x1100 240 up to 16 up to 12
Copyright © 2014 - All rights reserved ZINCOMETAL S.A.
All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The
information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be